
SIDE DISHES

Oyster special 6 pcs
OYSTERS

MAIN

DESSERTS

STARTERS

For groups of 6 persons or more, we only serve our chef's menu

Salad
Fresh fries

Stewed salty vegetables
Potato Muslin

€ 5
€ 5
€ 5
€ 5

Only available with a dish

Persian Caviar
Imperial | 10 gram | blini’s 
Beef tartare
Egg yolk | green asparagus
Lobster roll
Brioche | balsamic
Salad mozzarella
Tomato | watermelon
Vitello tonato
Summer truffle | cress
Shrimp croquettes 2 pcs

Risotto Verde
Supplement coppa Wagyu € 10
Filet pur
Pepper sauce
Sole 500 gram bruto
Grenobloise
Shortrib
Pepper sauce
Sea bass fillet
Butter sauce
Beef tartare
Egg yolk | green asparagus
Ray’s wing
Grenobloise
Lamb fillet
Garam masala

Lemon
Meringue | yuzu
Eton Mess
Strawberry | yogurt
Dame blanche
Assortment of dutch cheeses

€ 28

€ 45

€ 59

€ 32

€ 44

€ 32

€ 36

€ 36

€ 14

€ 14

€ 14
€ 19

€ 30

€ 40

€ 24

€ 25

€ 22

€ 24

€ 23


